ГРАФИК РАБОТЫ ТПМПК ГБУ СО «ЦППМСП «ЛАДО» с 09 января 2023 года
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	Дни недели
	Время обследования
ТПМПК
	Консультации ТПМПК
(очно, телефонное, интернет-консультации)

	понедельник
	09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
	12:00-13:00
учитель-логопед,
учитель-дефектолог
14:00-16:30 
социальный педагог,
педагоги-психологи

	вторник
	09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12.30-14:00
	14:30-15:30,
15.30-16:30
социальный педагог,
педагоги-психологи

	среда
	09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12.30-14:00
	14:30-15:30,
15.30-16:30
социальный педагог,
педагоги-психологи

	четверг
	09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12.30-14:00
	14:30-15:30,
15.30-16:30
социальный педагог,
педагоги-психологи

	пятница
	09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
	-



